Plate

Number
SJE7377Y
Technician SA
- LKK_cs-a
Parts
# Description
01 REAR DOOR
RH
Customized
02 REAR BUMPE
R
Customized
03 REAR BUMPE
R RETAINER
Customized
Materials
# Description
01 REAR BUMPER CLIPS
Customized
02 REAR WHEEL RIM
Customized
03 BUILD UP SPOILER B
ODYKIT Customized
Labors

Replace / RnR

Case Number

Parts Manager

OE Number

Brand
Toyota

Part Type

Part Type

Model
Details
Rush

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Body

Type
SUV

Cost

$1112.00

$650.20

$50.00

Cost

$20.00

$500.00

$500.00

Insurance company

Mark Qty
up/Disc

-25% 1
-25% 1
-25% 1

Mark Qty
up/Disc

0% 1.0
0 % 1.0
0 % 1.0

Export
Csv

Sum

$834.00

$487.65

$37.50

Total :$1359.15

Sum

$20.00

$500.00

$500.00

Total :$1020.00



01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Description Labor Code Type Labor Hour Unit Price

PANEL BEATI RnR 0.00 $400.00
NG REMOVAL
AND REPLAC
ING PARTS
Customized

TO SPRAY PA RnR 0.00 $600.00
INT AFFECTE
D AREA

Customized

TUFF COAT RnR 0.00 $30.00
Customized

WIRING CHE RnR 0.00 $30.00
CK
Customized

TRANFER RE RnR 0.00 $60.00
AR DOOR ME
CHANISM

Customized

REMOVE AN RnR 0.00 $50.00
D REFIX REA
R SENSOR S
ETTING
Customized

FOUR WHEE RnR 0.00 $80.00
L ALIGHNME
NT

Customized

Remarks 2 remarks

2023-04-19 11:27 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:
CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $2,900.00 WITH 4 WORKING DAYS

2023-04-19 11:26 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

Mark
up/Disc

0 %

0%

0%

0 %

0 %

0 %

0 %

Sum

$400.00

$600.00

$30.00

$30.00

$60.00

$50.00

$80.00

Total :$1250.00



FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:
CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $2,900.00 WITH 1 WORKING DAYS



