Plate Number SJE7377Y	Case Number -		Brand Toyota	Model Details Rush	Body Type SUV	Insurance company III	Export CSV
Technician	SA	Parts Manager					
-	LKK_cs-a	-					

### Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	REAR DOOR RH Customized			\$0.00	\$1112.00	-25 %	1	\$834.00
02	REAR BUMPE R Customized			\$0.00	\$650.20	-25 %	1	\$487.65
03	REAR BUMPE R RETAINER Customized			\$0.00	\$50.00	-25 %	1	\$37.50
							То	tal :\$1359.15

### Materials

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	REAR BUMPER CLIPS  Customized			\$0.00	\$20.00	0 %	1.0	\$20.00
02	REAR WHEEL RIM  Customized			\$0.00	\$500.00	0 %	1.0	\$500.00
03	BUILD UP SPOILER B ODYKIT Customized			\$0.00	\$500.00	0 %	1.0	\$500.00
							To	tal :\$1020.00

## Labors

Replace / RnR

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	PANEL BEATI NG REMOVAL AND REPLAC ING PARTS Customized		RnR	0.00	\$400.00	0 %	\$400.00
02	TO SPRAY PA INT AFFECTE D AREA Customized		RnR	0.00	\$600.00	0 %	\$600.00
03	TUFF COAT  Customized		RnR	0.00	\$30.00	0 %	\$30.00
04	WIRING CHE CK Customized		RnR	0.00	\$30.00	0 %	\$30.00
05	TRANFER RE AR DOOR ME CHANISM Customized		RnR	0.00	\$60.00	0 %	\$60.00
06	REMOVE AN D REFIX REA R SENSOR S ETTING Customized		RnR	0.00	\$50.00	0 %	\$50.00
07	FOUR WHEE L ALIGHNME NT Customized		RnR	0.00	\$80.00	0 %	\$80.00
						Tot	al :\$1250.00

# Remarks 2 remarks

#### 2023-04-19 11:27 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 5 45248664708

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK: CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT \$2,900.00 WITH 4 WORKING DAYS